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

CARPENTER work wnnled.
r.M

WANTED- General farm work.
EM

A JOB, A Job my Kingdom
iur n iou family maa

CARPENTER work. By hr. or
cu true i. riivi

NEW Lawns complete. Free Est.
Phone EM Eve. EM

PAPER HANGING & Painting.
Sm. jobs accepted. EM

FREE estimates on floor cover
Ings or drainboards. R L. Elf
strom Co. 260 S Liberty

ROTOVATING Fordson Trus
tor wltn 52" Rotovntor. Lawns
ac gardens, cm days,
Eve.

EM
SMALL carpenter Jobs, good

wurn, reus, cni izi.
Spraying, trco topping, removal,

pruning. L. Caudle. EM

CAT opcralor D- 8 206. 15 yrs.
experience, 10 yrs. tractor me-
chanic, can furnish references.
Pit. Eve. EM
Custom rotovating-plowln-

D. MARSHALL EM

EM
In. Howard gar- -

ncnmB i inwn preparing.
ROTOTILLING

EM

CARPENTER work. Any kind.
icons. 4240 Macleay Hd. EM

DE ROSIA TREE
SERVICE

TREES Trimmed. Topped it
Removed. Hedges & Shrub-hcr-

Trimmed. Guaranteed
snnsiHCiory, price A work.
Coniptelely Instir. Ph. EM

t.vc. Any i line wk. ends, 3

NEW I. AWNS. Prepnrr-- fit seetl- -
en. rrcc est. km niZ7.

BUILDING rnnfinc.
tnuinris, ninuiR. r.Ai 3

PAINTING: Bdrms., low as $19.
uuisiae painting. KM

BUILDING remodel. Sm. jobs. .

worn guar. reas.
CARPENTER work now & used
c.imnci & rurnituro made to

order, atso hnbv silling niv
home. EM 815 S.

LOU'S tree service tanningurunc. cabling EM

LIGHT crawler do?er leveling
grading EM L Kurth

1

Painting. Interior, exterior. Joe
Oslrom, EM

Cement work. Prompt service.
AlMtinds E. Drake. EM

Painting & PnperhanRing
Anv size (oh - Free Est.

Terms 'h Nelson EM
OWING A dlsring." East

only. EM or

Cnstnin PlnwinR St Discing
EM

PLOWING DISCING
Pll. KM 4 (1372

HOWARD" Rolio, atlng EM
or KM 2 33.(5. No calls Sal 3PlM.

is $12,950 ... As much house as you will find ANYWHERE
for the money!

& ROOMY ... 3 bedrooms . . . 14 baths . . . good utility
room

& DOUBLE GARAGE . . . Ceramic tile bath . . . Attractive
exterior

SEE THIS JUST FINISHED.

615-- Babysitting
BABYSITTING day or night

Jiijr nume call tat
CHILD CARE my home days,

Haysvllle vicinity. EM
RELIABLE Babysllter. hr., da

or nlte, my home. EM
LOVING, supervised child care

my nome. south. EM

618 Education

MOTEL
MANAGERS

Men. women, prepare for this
fast growing industry. Actual
experience in Motel. Excellent
iuiuic; placement service.
write uox etwa, Portland,17.

NEEDED IMMEDIATELV
Mechanically inclined reliable

men to train tor positions as
uu uurncr service iccnnicians
Top pay and excellent work
ing condition in a highly

Placement service. contact:
Institute of Oregon

S20 N.E. 7th. Suite 204 Port-
land 14, Oregon. Phone BE

HIGH at Hntir
Finish your High School in your

Djjam nine. lext DOCKS mm.
iow luiuon. tree Booklet.

AMERICAN SCHOOL
6543 N. Interstate, Portland 17.

ENROLLMENT limit. Reg. now.
oajem unnstian. KindergartenSt Grades EM

620 Day ond Contract
SCHARFF BROTHERS

Installation Repair Sewera,
beptic Tanks. Dram Fields
Power Ditching. Backfill
EM

i. Vj. yd shovel, crane noe
drg. line. mobile cranes

7 cats, carry all clear-
ing blade Rental contract or
unit nnccs

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N From M. CM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Roomi, Board
LRO. quiet sleeping rm. with

nreaKiBsi privileges. 710 N.
20th.

HOME ..away from home. Men.
TV, packed lunches, 1005 N. 5Ui

DE SIR ABLE rm. blk. from
Post Office, 656 Ferry.

ROOM tt board for working girl
only, E M 90

CLEAN light hsekpg. room. 735
N. Church. $20 mo.

CLEAN, warm rma T.V., close
In 215 S Winter, EM

TV. Clean nice furn. sleeping
rm., men. $4.75 wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet, Nr. St. Bldg..
Shpg. Dlst. kit. priv, EM

705 Apartments For Rent
1 BDRM. furn. apt. pvt. bath,

lblk-Ca- 1133 Chcmeketa.
WOULD vmi like to live in a

nice quiet neighborhood in an
exceptional apt. Completely
private, real close to shopping& bus, single woman or cm
ployed couple. 1055 Greenwood

. Dr. EM
ATTRACTIVE close In clean

turn., prlv. entrance, plentyheat it water, also trailer for 1

person 245 Union. EM
LARGE modern bedrm. apt.

stove it refrig. EM after

3 RMS. in 4 plex, SE, range,
refrig., $45. EM

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove It rcf. turn.,

auto. wash St dryer. E M 1

1 B'EDHM., stove, refrigTTV
an t . Nice Ya rd. 1435 Trade.

5 RM, Partly furnished
apartment, near Bush School.
715 S. 12th Street. $45. EM

Grnbcnhorst Bros. Re-
altors.

ALL PRIV. 3 rm. furn. Laundry
mill.

FURN. ant., downstairs. 140.
Water tt ulll. rm. 755 Ferry

UNDER new Mgm't: newlv dec.
iiiiviy i ii in. ,1 rm. apt. wun
bath. $35. 770 S. Com"!. EM

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt., grd.
flr..jvt. cnl. 77H S. l.Hh.
RM. furn.. bnlh. gr. fir., TV

ant. 085 Saginaw.
NEAR Capitol. Furn. 3 mis.

nam. 3Jti i. Hin. EM
CLEAN 3 room, private bath,

ref. range, garage. EM
Opentoiiy. JW'State.

FURN. I bdrm. apt., newly re- -

dec. Hollywod (list.. $60 mo. 2
Contact nigr. 2044 N. Capitol.

BED. 3 rm. unfurn. upstairs apf.
$:15. stove, refrig. EM

FURN. apt., util. pdT, on bus!
$30, S4S. 123 Gcrth. EM
CLEAN furn. botiRlaa Apt. 355 3

S. IHll. EM or
FURN. ApVs. $30 3c up. 2 or 3 2

rm. newly close In.
Util. Inc'l. I'll. EM
RM. apt., util. furn, except 2

gas, 314 Water St.
1411 Stale. Sm. furn. grd. ffor,

prv. cnt. util. r
RM. furn. npt. Newlv dec,

705 N. LibcrIyEM
UNFURN. "bdrtrT. Court Apt.

close in, $60. EM

3 RM. FURN. APT.
2EM

LESLIE St. 3 rm. apt., with
pi iv. bath, util. furn. EM

CHEAP KENT-GO- OD APT.
Util., gas range, refr. $32.50.
Inquire 345 Jefferson St.

BDRM furn. apt. $40. at 1370
2L.nemrKia. call alter 9.

SMALL furn. Apt. priv. bath &
ent. 240 N. Ltth. EM 2

NEWLY dec. turn.' elec. heal.
pvt. ent., pvt. b.ith. KM
morn, or after 7:30 p.m.

CLOSE In. roomy, mod., nicety
turn See to appr. Adults. r.M

or EM
NEWLY dec. furn. 3 rm. A

bath. Court apl- T V , laundry,
2

parking. Inq. after S p.m. or
weekends 134B S. 12th.

CLOSE In mod. unfurn. ground
nr.. Ant. mm small nuiiman

JApt. EM3-84l- except Sat.
FURN. rms . priv hathT T. V.
Antenna, near State Bldg. It 5

Mem. hJspilal. 940 Mill.

DEVEHEAUX Apts. Nice 1 it 2

bdrm.. furn. or unfurn., 1468
Stale. KM

COLONIAL Manor; 2 tt 3 rm.
Apt, furn. or unfurn. 1225

Chemekrta. EM 1

SHINING new interior, grud.
fir., front apt., firepl., hud.
firs TV ant., nicely furn.

residential area. 3 1740
blk- East of State office
bid , h shopping center. EM

2RM. furn. Apt. 340 Union, util
turn. $30.

ATTRAC. furn. for cpl. nr. Cap.
Shop Clr. EM eves.

NEW COURT APTS. 3
Very nice. furn. or unfurn. Call

at ant. 866 daytime or em 3
eves.

4734 Fir Dell Built
(Out Liberty Road to Boone,

Ted Morrison,
J60 N. HIGH

S15 Investments

Earn A Better Return
real estate In Salem and vicinity

return. Examine security yourself

In amounts varying from 1 1000.00

EMpIre SALEM, OREGON

YOUR MONEY CAN EARN
6 NET

Invest In 1st Mortgages. Col
lection and servicing details
taken care of with no cost to
you. Examine the security
yourself. Mortgages now
available in amounts from
SI ,000; to 45,000.00.

OVER 19 YEARS SERVICE
FOR THE WILLAMETTE
VALLEY.

STATE FINANCE CO.

107 S. High SI. EM Salem

500 Bus. & Finance

510 Money to Loon

RAWLINS Real Estate Co.
Mortgage Loans

5'. DCt. interest
605 Chemckcta Ph EM

LOAN3
I5U00 10 $1,600,00

Buy What You Nerd
Consolidate yout bills.

Finance through
WILLAMETTE CREDIT

COMPANY
183 8 Church St CM

$1500.00

Now you can borrow 11500 from
us on furniture, autos. trailer
houses and equipment We
are happy that after 28 ears
we are able to extend this
additional ievict to you

WML FINANCE

CORPORATION
Phone EM

137 So Com!.
Salem, Oregon

PRIVATE money to loan t

UP TO $2,500

Pick Your Payments
18 mo. Amt of 24 mo. Amt. of
Paymt'i Cash Paymt'i. Cash

. aiiz.au s uw..i,uo.
130.92 $17....$:il4.16

$4 (17 .OB $33 S600.B4
- $003.72 $47 .7U0.70

PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL LOANS
11 B S. Liberty EM
COLONIAL Investment Co Real

ETonertv Loans. Contracts Pur-
chased. 687 Court EM

600 Employment
602 Help Wanted
CroP hnrveiit P1"'0'"1 lendcrsl

Applications accepted now.
Mothers, teachers, collece slu
denial See Mrs. Johnston, Ore.
State Employment Service, 710

rery at., aaiem.
Printer or Linotype operator.

ncc i.vnn nia run at zwio n,
River ltd.

APPLICATIONS are now being
laxen tor statesman oicycie
routes several routes will oe
open Applicants must be ac
companied by their parents
or have tlieir written permis-
sion Apply at the Circulation 24

uepartineni oi in Maieaman'
Journal

CAPITAL
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

Specialists In nfflcp twinnum
UUIg. ad Crebvtorlan L'liurrh
354 N Wlntn EM

Your future is our fob

604 Help Wonted, Men
EXP. neat painter.

Interview after 5. 455 Fnirvicw

WANTED: Barber. 5 day wk.
New shop, ;i mi. So. of town.
KM niter fl p.m.

EXPERIENCE body man want-
ed. Guarantee & pcrcentaqe.
Hlendy e m p o y m ml, 1385
Hroadway EM3-9271-

WANTED: Thoroiighlv
service station attend-

ant, slate age, experience, ref-
erence. Box 709 Statesman-Journal- ,

606 Help Wonted Lodv

LADY lor general office work,book keep In e h typing required.
ivhjc tvtny hi - j. 303,

Slllcil Ore.
IlAI'.YSirrKR ii. v home baby12 day So. KM 40S6a.
MAID lo work Saturday's A

Sutitlay's in Motel. KM

BAHY sitter, my home. 2 bovs
3 daywk. So. KM

WOMEN OVER 17
M

Full or p;irl Hmr. telephonework Kxpcrlrm-- not n.
Good hourly pay. Suilr 4t

hlate St
COOK Wiinled M the (... in ,

House. Afternoon nirp.ir.it on
Wt.rk At o helper for rvv.
Niiill. Apply afternoon or eve

GIRL for fonnt-- A retail work
Apply In person.. Wites Drug

EXPERIENCED telephone oll"
cltnrs, salary. Call EM

EXl'FHlENCED waitress w ant-
cel. The Spa.

WANTED baby sitter "inv homeJl 50 day, $2 Sal. 754 S Kith.
YOUNG woman for tvntiie. -- i,."

in lea 'wire ix . itwvs
weekly. Write info Box 12
Mate-ma- Journal.

WANTFIJ beautician at Love-a-
Miller's. KM

608 Pickers Wonted
STRAWBERRY pickers for

Nortnwc-- t Ilerriet al Burnsuniterson Tr.n.
Call Piatonn Uader Mrs. BettyWorkman. F.M 4 4960.

REGISTER now. Mrawlierrv
nicking. Clean field Ed Ik Alan

Hit7ei-re- Di.t
Rides furn, AUo drive
Mrs. Brooks, tBrookiel EM

even.

To Pmcc Clnwtfletf A I

Call EM. 4rtVA

707 Houses For Rent

RENTALS
3 Bdrm, Fine Home, South $1
2 Bdrm. Newlv Decorated .... $
2 Bdrm, Clean, North $65
a ri rin. xresn rainiea,Keizer $65

Abrams & Skinne

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

iM
1 BDRM., stove, refrig., fire

piace. garage, EM
NEWLY dec. 6 rm. hse., gas

nvai, (u IllO. CM
CLEAN 2 BDRM. home. So, $55.

2 BDRM. cottage, range, refrig.
iuuiisujwn mi., wan io wan
carpet, $68. 633 Jason. EM

UNFURN. 2 bdrms., good co'ndi"
lion. oo. cm z.uvua.

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop-
i.ciiu:r. fju. atate.

2 BDRM. house, attach, garage.
wcn luuateo. Clean. M

1 BDRM. court. Stove tt refrig.

PARTLY furn. 1 bdrm.. fireol
gar., on neat, bsml., no dogs,

jj. cat,
WEST SALEM Clean 3 bdrm,

uniurn., water paid, $52.50,
cax

BDRM., elec. heat. $50. No
uuhb. iuq. nous aiaie. cm

VERY nice 1 bdrm.. court
turn, except stove it refrig

948 NORWAY. hcrirm h
rtrepiace, gar., good loc. Avail

NEW 1 bdrm. house, lots ol
space, stove, reirir.

garage, some utilities, Inq.

FOB RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. home,
iiurm, ou. rn. cM

UNFURN. 3 rm. hse.. oil heater,
vim. stove, aticn. garage, $50.

3 BDRM. home, close to South
aaiem aign scnaoi. Don

niirs.
NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,

rent or tease oa, cm
NEWLY rcdec. hrfrm. h

conveniently located at 320 S,
lam, inq. ai laxu iTaae.

CLOSE IN
3 Bdrm. Unfurn. Cottage,

Execeptlonally Clean.
685 N. CKURCH

BDRM. 1607 S. Cottage. EMf
RM. modern house, clean, 2305
meyman at. cm
BDR Suburban oil fum.
BDR Partly furn
BDR Keizer 4 acre
BDR Furnished
BDR Duplex
BDR South Bsmt. furn.
BDR Hollywood
BDR Nearly new Ranch "inn

Furnished aparts. $35 to $55
i urn. oc iurii. court

apartments $40 to $75

"cnicn sitttiEil' HEALTY
1748 Center St.

h. EM Eve. EM
1 bdrm. partly furn.

EM
FOR RENT 2 bdrm. hse., ga- -

raEc at garaen spot, ctn
FOR RENT 2 Bedrm, house 1335

uross si., open Saturday, em

BDRMS. Full hsm't.. Gai r.n
furnace frplc. Wired' for elec.
stove, 3 nuts. n. M. at r. 175,
EM

707-- a Furnlihed Houiei
ATTRAC. bachelor apt. Furn.,

VERY neat 1 bdrm. furn. garb-
Da ge at water, 948. 1235 w.
16th.

FURN. 1 bedrm. house with gar.near aears. ouu rv.
EM

SMALL, TV ANTENNA
NICE yd., parking. 492 S. High
$50. 1 BDRM, alt elec, bus stop.

wnicr 6c enruHEe neai.
child allowed. EM 20986 or
fcM
BDRM. furn. Cottaee. fine for
i aauiis. cm

LRG. clean house. Adults.
EM eve.

FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage. 2 blks.
irom town. $43. f urn. apt..
$35. Inq. 440 Water St., EM

mornings.
RM. furn. yard fenced, 1965

Hlway Ave. EM 2 8618.

SMALL furn., clean, carport. J- -

adults. 1025 Third St.
BDRM. furn. house. 1740 Ox-
ford, EM

CLEAN bdrm. furn. hse., TV
ant., most util. furn. $45.

'i 6th St., W. Salem. EM

BEDRM. walking dlst. South.
EM

FURN. bedrm. house. 1596,6th
St. EM

reliable cpl. 5 rm. furn. hse.
$40 mo. EM
BDRM. ct. frpls.. walking dist.
Adults $60. EM
BDM. Frpl. view, nice ,

garage. EM
CLEAN I bdrm. mod. oil heat, 3bsml., firepl.. gar. South. $65.

No dogs. EM

708 Farms For Rent

FOR lease or rent 5 acres Ir-

rigated bottom land, good for
beans. EM or EM

710 Wanted to Rent Hies
BDRM., VI or J baths, 1 floor,
anuiis, near town, up to 1100.
EM

ENGINEER, wife and 1 child
would llKe tn rent 3 bdrm.
home, or large 3 bdrm. EM

FAMILY of 4 needs 2 Bedrms.
with Dflsm t. or 3 bedrms.
North. EM

714 Business Rentals
CORNER Store ft Storage snace.

rear loaning a paraing. Itea- -

snnacie. 709 s. 12th. Key
Grabenhorst Bros.

STORE bldg. 3214 In West
iaie bnopping center. EM

780 Moving & Srorogn

LESTER DeLAPP 477

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDE

Moving & Storage
EM OR EM

RUSSPRAH
4

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER 1j
Larmer Trnnsler A Storage

Complete moving service Also
agents tor BEKINS Nation
Wide Movers Ph EM

LOW COST norie U L &

801 8u$int$i Opportun.
TRAILER COURT

AND APARTMENTS
court. 5 apts.. owner

qtrs., small grocery store, hot
water heat, good well. Ample
exp. poss.. located near free-
way entrance in large valley
inwn; owners neaitn lorces
sacrifice sale.

HOLLYWOOD
REALTY

1060 N. CAPITOL, SALEM, Ore.

Motel & Resort Site
Located on South 99E Across

irom unina uuy. a'i acres and
2 homes. Takes $5,000 down. -

517 Court St. EM
Eves: EM or EM

CAFE
This Is one of the few Hot Spots

in aaicin. wen locaiea in a
busy section of the City. A
good tt well established busi-
ness. Priced right to sell quickat $5500. Some terms. Calf Pop

." nve neaiior.

Just Listed Tavern
Owner has been here for years.

o icuuj iu retire. 11 you WDUIQ
like $10,000 or better per yearlake home pay, this is the
place to get It. A fully
equipped going business. Lots
of amusements, snooker table,
Jool, shuffle board, and others,

cabinet, back bar re-
frigerated. Should pay for it-

self in 18 months. Information
without obligation. Call Ben
Griffith or Dale Rayburn. Of-
fice phone EM eves,
ph. EM

RAWLINS REALTY

605 Chemeketa EM
SELL: Steady logging job It HD

it tractor, jod reaaylmmd. Take some trade. Ph.
Albany WAbash after7:30 P.M.

MAKE an offer: Battery Re- -

Duilding it Jlepairing Shop. All
ciuifj. nccueu ib uiciuaea. nee
at 691 N. High St. Salem, EM

FOR SALE: Groeerv stor iftv,
w punaing. iong lease, stock
approximately so.ouo.oo. Fix-
tures $3,000.00. 3 bedroom
house car port and garage
juvaicu in uregon s newest ana
id St growing vacation town.
Will sell for $21,500.00. States-

box 717.

Neighborhood
Grocery

S70 HIGHLAND AVE.

Call EM 2 1923 for appt.

SACRIFICE SALE $3,000 CASH
Sm. going fuel business, truck.

re gang saw. win contract for
sifiD wood included. Anderson

Tiei, bM
FOR SALE: Tastee-Free- Drive- -

in. d u r g e r s, walla walla.
Wash. Long term lease. Will
teach to operate. G. A. Need- -

nam, uist. Mgr. bio Third St.
woeur o Aiene, mano.

LEASE Major Oil Station, 2 bay
snap optional, sm. oapitai. ism

CORNER LOT ON CHERRY
AVE,. BUTH 5TKEETS
hAVKO, 10,250 5Q. FT. J. B.
YOUNG, REALTOR, 433 N.
niun sr. cm.

SELL or lease: Eauinned mod.
caie on scenic Hiway 22. seats
31. Drive in possible. Martin
jepsort, Miu city, ore.

ICE CREAM It sandwich store,
moaernisuc oiag. uood equip-
mem, ukji location oy ineaire,nark St school, onlv in town
2 can handle, vear around bus
iness, all for $2,500. Sno White.
4th It Ferry, Dayton, Ph. 120.

EXCEPTIONAL Service Station
tor lease. Major Oil Co. Call
cOl

802 Bus. St Income Prop.
INCOME PROPERTY

183 D St. Independence, Ore.

803 Suburban
SPONGS LANDING RD.

112x184 lot; 1 B.R. house, fruit
trees, footing poured for a new
home. Blueprints inc. Si 800
casn. latce car as an. cmi. upto $600. C. W. Reeve, Realtor,
mwi Mission M- fh. EM
AVC. CM

806 Houses For Sate

$350 DOWN
Last 1 left 3 Bdrm. large liv

ing rm.. dining rm., garage.
Paved Streets & Curbs, city
water.

4'. INTEREST
P'one EM Bldr.

BDRM. in the cmjnifvTj A.
1500 down. Bt. 3 Box 767 EM
4.2020.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home,
altch. dble. garage. Fenced
yd., F.H.A. 620 Hawthorne. 31

TRANSFERRED
1410 DOWN PYM'T on lovely 3

bdrm.. modern, all elec, gar-
den. 185 Kenwood. EM 4 7461
eve.

BY OWNER: 7 yrs. old. 3 bdrm.
home in exc. neighborhood.
Lg. liv. rm., 2 frpls., full bsmt.
has finished Rec. rm. $12,000.
EM

A Real Good House
Excel, arrangement, central halt.

2 Irg. bdrm's.- Abundance of
closets. 2 Datns. DM. garage.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. Ph. EM

$500. DOWN - $69.75 A MONTH 2

Including taxes It insurance
buys this 4 year old 2 bed-
room home In top grade con-
dition located in the city
Immediate possession Full
price oniy $9250.

2
REALTORS

Court EM

Open House
This Week

Enjoy the convenience In lo-

cation of this new 3 bdrm.
home, 3 miles lo city center,
close to city 8c schbol bus and
market. Drive out N. River
Rd. blk. past Del Mtk. to
Stark, follow signs to 282

FAIRMONT HILL
BDRMS. l'j baths, kit. nook.
lull osm (. oti neat, aoie. gar.
sprinkler system. $16,500.
OWNER EM 290 W.

Superior. By
BDRM. home, oil heater.

elec. or gas. Irg. gar.. lot 68 x
tl. Close to Swegle School.
Priced $4850 Terms em

FURN. sm. 1 bedrm. house, gar..
util.. on bam oi corner lot.

K10, KUatrja ffwft t We
4 hp IfoU; ttt

806 Houses For Sale

Open house Sat. April 27th 1 to
4:30. Approx. 1 mile West of
Fall City Black Rock Rd. See
tnis 3 Darm. nome, a '.a acres,
family fruit, barn. LittleLockiamute River runs
through property. Good Fish-
ing & Hunting. Phil Murray,
Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
118 N. CHURCH PH. EM
FOR sale with very low down

or rent iurn. orFaymcni bdrm. home in W.
Salem EM after 5:30

BUILDER'S HOME
1ST ADVERTISED

3 BEDRM., paneled with stor-
age wall, Ige. closets, liv. rm..
din. rm., comp. birch kit. &
nook with 7 ft. china closet.
Bit. in range, stainless steel
dble. singk. formica, inside
util. It i bath. Deluxe family
Dam, iiiea, nauway wun stor-
age wall. Fenced back yd. with
lawn It shrubs. Near Hoover
schl.. bus & market. No fast
traffic, ideal place for chil
dren. $17,500. 925 l
UOUrt. EM

OWNER built, 3 bdrms. birch
kit., bsm't. Ige. closets, 1300
sq. ft. Close to all schools. EM

aw m. run.
IT'S A STEAL

ONLY $1,700 dn. 3 bdrms., beam
ceiling pariv rm., i oams,
Jiavecf streets, 2 car garage,

liv. room. EM

Everv dav. all da v. New mod
ern 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, it
roughed in plumbing in full
basement, beam ceilings in
Liv. rm.. Din. rm. kit. Split
level entrance. 2015 Rockland
Dr., just S. of KSLM radio
tower. By builder Ph. EM

oaja. aacrmce price.
FOR sale bv owner: 3 bdrm.

eunnen ain. rm., itrpi. covered
jiaiio, iruu. maKC oner on
down pym't. EM

RIVER FRONTAGE
170' frontatre. unions home In

beautiful setting overlooking
river, j mi. wo. tn

MR. OWNER! Glen Woodrv wli
pay top price for your furn
& appliances km

Or what have youl Tractor,
house trailer, car. etc. on a

bedroom, fireplace, birch
kitchens, Delco forced air
heat, beam ceilings. $9,900, no
other costs. 1 block N. Keizer
Sch. Look for open house signs
every uay, an aay. fil. uiuiQ'er cn

FOR SALE bv owner: 2 bdrm
home full bsm't furnace, sho
wer & omer small rms. in
bsm't. Near bus. school, store.
Nice big yard St shrubs. EM

ior appt.
SMALL 3 bdrm. house Hoover

uist. off park Ave. $7250.
M casn deal.

NEW HOMES
Ready, or build to suit.

EM EVES.
FOUR BEDROOM HOME ON

FAIRMOUNT HILL. FULL
BASKMENT. TWO BATHS,
TWO FIREPLACES, SPRIN
KLING SYSTEM.

J. B. YOUNG. REALTOR
433 N. HIG'II ST. EM

FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT
Neat and attractive 2 bedroom

nome. Large lot, good school
location. Price $8,250. Terms
available.

CALL H. K. LAYMON
Eves. EM

Don Douodon.

MONTHS old 3 bdrm. furn.
house, near school. Will go 3
U.l. fcM

CLOSET SPACE
ONLY 1 feature of this newer.

nicer ay? bedrm. in Englewood
at $10, DO. CM

$300 DOWN
BY OWNER: Lge. 2 bdrm. Ige.

t. Keizer Dist. EM

$700 DOWN
New 3 bdrm. homes, 1,200 sq. ft.

oi nvine snace. attacn. car..
paved driveways, streets it
curbs.

NO LOAN COSTS
Full price, $11,900 at $75 mo..

inciuntns taxes ct insurance.
E. of Keizer Sch. on Verda
Lane.

BILL DAVIES, BLDR.
EM

ENGLEWOOD CLEAN AS A
WHISTLE. Close in on N. 20th

A real nice 2 bdrm.. liv. rm.
din. rm., kitchen, bath lc part
basement nome on a Deauiuui
lot with trees, shrubs. Harden.
& outside fireplace. FULL
PRICE ONLY $5750. Easy
terms. Call Gene Pedwell.

KRAUS it KRAUS, REALTORS
6N .Church EM

BY OWNER, to settle estate. 2

bdrm. home, gar. & chtcK hse.
on A. j A. cane berries.
Deep well. $7500. EM

J J SOUTH J, J
NEAR NEW HUDSON SCHOOL

VERY NILE 2 HEUUKUM
HOME

On almost 2 acres of nut and
Imit trees, wonderful view.
Price $8,900. Worth more.

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
Eve. EM EM EM

EM EM

li ACRE SOUTH
BDRM. house inside utility,

wired for dryer, elec. heat,
single gar., patio, flowers &

shrubs, paved road. What
more can you ask for, only
$6800. Will take 2 bdrm. trail-
er house in on ec(uity. Take
over contract at $44 per month
Including interest. Insurance, it
taxes. Call Pop Lacy. C. W.
Reeve Realtor 1860 Mission.
E M eve. EM
BDRM. house comer lot on

bus line near Highland school.
Att. gar., completely furn..
wall to wall carp., includes
TV, linens It dishes, consider
large trailer as part pymt. 360
uoiumoia.

12.650 FULL orice. North. Ise.
lot. oil heat. Fruit 8c Shade
trees, good son. paved st. own-
er. Easy terms. EM

EljUTTY Ih 2 bdrm. home,
plastered, frpl. util. rm. $650.
dn. 160. mo. Balance $7100.
805 Cade St. EM

OWNER New Tatrwayram naniiion water,sewer h drainage. Close to
Schools. Built-t- oven & range.
3 bdrms . familr rm. 81.900
dn.. Balance 112.050. $89 prr
mo. Drive by It look, doors
are open. Out Silverton Rd
ngtt on Lantng. Right on
Cheiter to 3140 It Ph. EM

3a or EM 4 S3 11. o

AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

550 N. Summer EM
3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely (urn.ri or rxi

CAVALIER APTS."
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm

furn nt f?M Aetata L' X

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt,

janssen"murt""
Furn. apt. Shop. ctr. & bus, S.

uin at .. nurai.
FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm.. prtv. bath,

II a. SI SI, EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
FURN. 3 rm. apt. & bath, clean.

attractive, quiet, iina "ir. small
apt. nousc. say inc. utilities,

FURN. Courts knottv nin in.

icuur, snian at cozy, no, plus
"JlLaz. '4lZ.
BEDRM. Apt. completely re.

dec. hdw'd. firs, tile bath,
stove, refrig. & T.V. Ant. furn,
alien, gar.

Furn. Apts. Util. paid.

CLEAN furn. 1 and 2 rm. apts.

CLOSE In, mod. furn. 3 rm
apt- zm except sai

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. aot.
heat, refrig., range. TV ant.
fine gar., $65 with alt util
IJM l. CM

2 BDRM. court apt. unfurn. 828
ji. inn.

NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. loc
WJUW. UapUOI. M

MADISON ""CQTTHT APTS
NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. -- ptcm i- st. juoj maaison.

it 1 RM. util. pd. newly dec.

SEE THIS Clean 3 rm. unfiirn,
a. linn eves, or wk. end,

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm
court rental, new furniture
tile bath, $58 a month. Low
utilities, rtawuns ttcaity, em

cm
FURN. 2 rm. apt., util pd. Close

c. cusn.
RIVIEBA Apts. Lovely apacioua

i ueorm. apt. )u. mrcn Kltcn-c-

tile bath. EM or

706 Duplexes
1 BDRM. furn. or unfurn., TV

am., gar. in. tUNi

5 RM. side by side, fireplace,on lurnace, gar., em
SPACIOUS lower 2 bdrm. apt..

laundry iaci lines,gar., 4212 State. EM 9

2 BDRM. duDlex Verv mod.
$75 incl. water St TV ant. Nice
yard, dead end street; exc. for
children. EM or see 115
N. 43rd.

NEW 1 bdrm.. Dicture windows.
nice kitchen, stove, refrig..
Bar. jieas. west Side. CM

LGE. furn. dublex. 3 bdrms.
heat pd. 660 N. High EM

2 BDRM. unfurn. e

gar.. TV ant. EM
NEW unfurn. 3 bdrm.. birch kit.

lg- liv. rm.. gar. EM
NEW 2 bdrm. unfurn. duplex.

Adults. EM
1 BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple

muy. cm . zona n. am,
NICELY furn. modern duplex.

S. of town. $50. Couple only.

$52.50. Near Capitol bldg., newly
dec, unfurn., 3 bdrms. EM

707 Homes For Rent
1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.

iinj. itu marnct, Jitiu
LEASE $00. 3 bdrm., Hoover

&cn. May 15. EM

FOR RENT
Older two story house with base- -

mem, iHise in. mur oca rooms
and bath upstairs.

State Finance Co.

167 S. High EM
FOR RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. hse.,

1491 Ruge St., fenced tact

Homer's Floor Serv-
ice. Plaze Corvallis.
P. O. Box 812.

MOD. 2 bdrm. clean, partly
i urn. cottage wun car port.
Close in. Good neigh. 1160 S.
inn. cm

CLEAN 3 Bedrm. unfurn. house. 3
ideally 10c 760 N. Cottage. $60

BDRM. hse.. stove it refrig.mm. cm oeiwccn s to.
SMALL clean 2 bdrm. house, all 1

ciec, range, water turn., gar
age. $30. EM 2 7196.

NELSONS RENTALS
bdrm. unfurn. hse. W. Satem
view, wi ease Sfl5
bdrm. unfurn. hse. secluded
Eola 60

hmaii nicely Turn. hse. 2
hdrm. counle or child
bdrm. unfurn. hse 45 TO

hmall hse. country
Studio apf. clean, attractive 70

urn. uniurn. 1 DCirm.
apts. $59,50 up

HII UUKUII1Y UCAlj 2
Eves. Ph. EM

NELSON & NELSON. RLTRS
1590 S. Com'l. PH. EM

BDRM. hse.. close in. 6Si
1040 N. Church. EM

ALMOST new 2 bedrm. unfurn.
EM

FREE. 12th mo. Almost new -

hdrm. hse., auto beat, elec
range, nawo, firs., insui.. auto.
washer 8c dryer avail. 2238
Maple Ave.
BDRM house, loc. N. eTsX 3

1cm. $45mo.EM 286L
BDRM.. attach par.. $45. 2014

Hibhway Ave. KM

NKW'LYd2bdrmr $70. 2011
S. ComJ.EM 317984:

AVAILABLE Mnv 1st. mod. 4
bdrm. home. Controt heating,
dble. gar. Near school. Garden
spaee. 2 3713.
BDRM. hse. unfurn. except

washer, dryer, garage. 2268
H.ucl. EM or KM

MODERN 2 bdnn. on acr.
$45. Mi. East of Kci;cr at
5705 McLeod. Ph. Independ-
ence 264J.

RMS., frpl.. nil heat, close In,
60 mo. KM days.

CLEAN bdrm. hse., oil heat.
lain Lancaster.

VAcXNfTLeRseTs'bedrm. home"
2273 E. Rural, see Sat. or Sun.

FOR rent unfurn. 3 bedrm.
house, near bus. 2178 N.
Church. EM 2 6898.

HOUSE$40'2 "bdrm. house,
$62 50. newly painted, firepl..
bsml. Imm, posi. See Glen

N. Summer.
LEE. $5. Ramsey" Realty.

EM

KEIZER Dist., 2 bdrms., lg. PH.
garden space. EM

COZY 1 bdrm. hie. fenced yd.
Englewood, Inq. 1710 N. l"lh.
BDRMS. $83 mo. ffplc. Oil

heat. bsm l.. 124 S. 24th.
RM. cottage $33. mo. EM

afternoons.
BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop

ping center. o. wzu Mate.
SBURPAN No. Clean 2 bdrm.

house with garEM 3WU
BDRM home, hsm't. Holly-

wood dist Inq. 1739 N. Capitol.
2 BDRMS.. elec. hes4. att. gar.

$M. f Mi. tui 4 i:tners.
No dogs. Inq. 450t 9U)t 9
4 2862.

nearly new
turnace, ure- -

- 5

Another fine 3 bedrm. homtt
wilh Four Fireplaces, life
baths, family room and many
additional leaiures ior com-
fortable living. Seeing Is be-

lieving. Be our Sunday guest
at 1360 Marshall Drive.

basement, 't baths In Beautiful

Ph. EM
Ph. EM

by Verne & Gilbert Redineer
turn EAST, follow signs)

Real Estate
PHONE EM

rm. with firepl.. bath has tiled

Skinner

Ruilrli n rr

EVES.: EM OR EM

ROOM. Only week hefor.

oodles of 17 In
"Z'950- -

-- VVrn Klggins.-i-
M'

with a family orchard ,

cnolce buy."EM M29

It a very much Ilk. .. .k

-
,9, CT1T.

POSSIBILITIES
GALORE on this corner lot onNorth Commercial. Could haused car lot. Now filling sta-

tion and cahlnet shop. Buytogether or separately.
THIS IS GOOP

business area of Four Corners.
Garage. Work shoo lxl.y"'""n. house. Big garden

Office EM
Ramsey EM

REALTOR

OUR FINE HOMES IN LINCOLN PARK WILL BE OPEN

JOT S. HIGH ST. PHONE

450 Merchandise

470 Building MaternU

1,000 PICTURE WINDOWS
' USED

SIZE 77x50

$12.50 EA.

300,000 Ft. Used Lumber

ALL NO. 2 & BETTER

Flooring Siding Sheathing
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

NEL 3,R52M..Afi. FAMILY

kitchen out of this world,"
"s4m'.'?v.- - ChC""

ONE ACRE RICH DARK SOIL
.""""it". ul the priz feature ii

unung room, Kiicnen with Br. nook, utility room
sachne,dv KJSHLteK!?. Vc.

Ask for Mr. Jacobsen, eve's.

CHICKEN SET-U- 1.4 ACRES.
wun ramiiy orcnard. There Is witha 15 x 30 living verv Jice kitchen and ?, JSSSfTrage. Also Included is a nearly ne'v 24 chlckS'.f.."
600 laying hen, and, equipment. It is a reilmo'e?lmaker Xn.''other choice buy" for lloo.
JACOBSEN & KEENE, REALTORS

614 Work W.nrcd. L.dy",!.!l,cn;7.. J;'

urrit,r. rn. t.M

FUTURE BUSINESS
POSSIBILITY. Corner lot, 100y.

130, with room home. On
husy street. Near Highland
and St. Vincent schools. J9.500.
Terms. Or trade for acreagewith good home.
FURNISHED $450 DOWN

THIS home with base-
mem ana garage needs a lot
of slicking up. but it's only 3
uiuvna wuin aouin ssiem ftlgn.wired for electric range.Priced at 13.950.

427 Ferry (Open Sat.)
Eve.:

ROY TODD

IDEAL .HOME TOR CHILDREN. 3 Bdrm. Icetlful kitchen ft lane eating space u lllty bath' mi.XS:
jrarag. with overhead door, 55x161. All io?

Call Mr

WRITE me a card in ad. I will
help you plan tt decor, for
that special occasion in vour
home. M. Keefnuver, Rl". t.
Box H70

PIANO tt Accorrti;in ifssona. W.

TAILOR marie slip rovers "made
in mi mime, iterina iiatmiev,KM

HAVE your envelopes" addressed
professionally uh speed St
care. Reasonable rates. EM

WANTED. Tyrinc or clerical
work. EM

SCH. bus driver "needs S dayv to ,t. child care, house
work or rare of invalid. Mi
oe nr Livingston sch. or
transp furn EM

'DRESSMAKING & alteration;,
belts h buttons md EM 4 7156

EM 4 4tl!M

Ironing in my hom.
CAN'T keep up tth "ironing

iron $1 hr KM 4 7!

aiMHMimPHINR tnn Mrsfm w n Ifb. Rft 8

CLOSE IN. Nice clean 3 bdrm. home only 4 blki fromgrounds 1 baths, nice fruit ft nut 1,1 ta
6nly I7J00 and low down payment. c"l M?. v"nM?ter

kitchen. Wired ft p;umb,d for autom. ic wash ft drvi?"?-J-

RY Tnn BEM' FSTAT"J319 Stall St

ELAINE APTS.
3 RM furn apt. Liv. rm., VII..

dinette, bdrm., bath. $52 50.
879 N Liberty.

LGE" "
llr. apt,, until furn..

$;0. 14.14 Frrrv KM

RM apt for man until furn.
gulit. 340 E. Washington.

O


